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                                                                                                                                                                          Original Issue Date: September 11, 2009 
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ITEM 

 
PART 

 
REGULATION 

 
MAKE 

 
MODEL 

 
ORIGINAL TYPE CERTIFICATION 

NUMBER 

AML 
AMENDMENT 

DATE 

1 7 Civil Air Bell 205A-1 
205B H1SW November 17, 2015 

2 29 Federal Aviation Bell 

212 
412 

412EP 
412CF 

H4SW November 17, 2015 

 

 

FAA Approved: _______________________________ 

Raymond Reinhardt 
Acting Manager, New York  
Aircraft Certification Office 


